MARYLAND MANUAL.

Firemen, Police Steamer

District Inspectors
Inspectors

Clerk to Inspector—Crisfield

Clerk to Inspector—Cambridge

Superintendent, Fish Hatcheries

Stream Surveyor

Fish Culturists

Spawn Takers

Special Payments:
Laborcrs

STATE GAME DEPARTMENT.

State Game Warden

Chief Deputy Game Warden

Secretary

Stenographers

Game Breeder

Asgistant Game Breeders

Deputy Game Wardens
Educational Bureau

Extra Labor (Farm Help)

Office Help and Bookkeepers

Caretakers—Game Refuges

DEPARTMENT OF LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE.

Executive

Indexer and Cataloguer

Extra Clerical Assistance

Clerks and Stenographers

Legislative Bill Drafting

DEPARTMENT OF LAW.

Attorney General

Assistant Attorney General
Assistant Attorney General

Assistant Attorney General

Agsistant Attorney General

Stenographer

Stenographer

Office Boy

COMMISSIONER OF LABOR AND STATISTICS.

Commissioner

Medical Examiner

Medical Examiner

Medical Examiner and Psychiatrist

Supervisor of Speecial Permit Department.......

Senior Clerk (Chief)
Senior Clerk

Industrial Inspector (Street Trades)

Industrial Inspector (Chief)

Industrial Inspector

Industrial Inspector

Industrial Inspector
Industrial Inspector

Industrial Inspector

Industrial Inspector

Industrial Inspector

327

1,680.00
4,900.00
26,000.00
195.00
130.00
1,680.00
750.00
6,500.00
2,300.00

500.00

$4,800.00
2,400,00
2,700.00
3,480.00
2,400.00
4,500.00
46,000.00
3,000.00
600.00
780.00
1,000.00

$3,000.00
1,500.00
300.00
1,500.00
2.000.00

$5,000.00
2.500.00
2.500.00
2.500.00
2,500.00
1,820.00
1,820.00
208.00

$3,000.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,650.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00



