MARYLAND MANUAL.

T1 D 11 C1	1 400 00
Firemen, Police Steamer	1,680.00
District Inspectors	4,900.00
Inspectors Chiefield	26,000.00 195.00
Clerk to Inspector—Crisfield————————————————————————————————————	130.00
Superintendent, Fish Hatcheries	1,680,00
Stream Surveyor	750.00
Fish Culturists	6,500.00
Spawn Takers	2,300.00
Special Dayments.	•
Laborers	500.00
STATE GAME DEPARTMENT.	
State Game Warden	\$4,800.00
Chief Deputy Game Warden	2,400.00
Secretary	2,700.00
Stenographers	3,480.00
Game Breeder	2,400.00
Assistant Game Breeders	4,500.00
Deputy Game Wardens	46,000.00 3,000.00
Educational Bureau	600.00
Extra Labor (Farm Help) Office Help and Bookkeepers	780.00
Caretakers—Game Refuges	1,000.00
C .	•
DEPARTMENT OF LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE.	
Executive	\$3,000.00
Indexer and Cataloguer	1,500.00
Extra Clerical Assistance	300.00
Clerks and Stenographers	1,500.00
Legislative Bill Drafting	2,000.00
DEPARTMENT OF LAW.	
Attorney General	\$5,000.00
Assistant Attorney General	2,500.00
Assistant Attorney General Assistant Attorney General	2,500.00
Assistant Attorney General	2,500.00
Assistant Attorney General	2,500.00
Stenographer	1,820.00
Stenographer	1,820.00
Office Boy	208.00
COMMISSIONER OF LABOR AND STATISTICS.	
Commissioner	\$3,000.00
Medical Examiner	1,750.00
Medical Examiner	1,750.00
Medical Examiner and Psychiatrist	1,750.00
Supervisor of Special Permit Department	1,650.00
Senior Clerk (Chief)	2,000.00
Senior Clerk	1,500.00
Industrial Inspector (Street Trades)	1,800.00
Industrial Inspector (Chief)	1,800.00
Industrial Inspector	1,500.00
Industrial Inspector	1,500.00 1,500.00
Industrial Inspector	1,000.00